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201412020003
78550

12/02/2014
11:55:52

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20120801000
279810

201404020000
93980

04/02/2014
02:03:50

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLOVER
ASHLEY R

43 28 Lot#:826
Book:43 Pg:28
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201404030000
96150

04/03/2014
01:29:29

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL
THOMAS
COLEMAN

39 9 Lot#:40
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1

201404030000
96240

04/03/2014
01:29:38

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WAGNER
RAYMOND S

26 137 Lot#:1211
Book:26
Pg:137
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201404100001
03680

04/10/2014
10:51:19

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
RAYBURN L

43 58 Lot#:87
Book:43 Pg:58
Sub:NOTTING
HAM SECTOR
4

201404110001
06600

04/11/2014
02:00:44

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAND KEVIN B 17 91 Lot#:29
Book:17 Pg:91
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR

201404230001
19150

04/23/2014
11:49:53

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKS BRIAN 7 50 Lot#:284
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

201404250001
21370

04/25/2014
08:51:34

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
CYNTHIA W

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201404290001
27160

04/29/2014
01:14:22

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLURRY
DARCY D

10 84 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201405060001
35980

05/06/2014
03:01:23

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS
ELTON KEITH

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201405070001
36620

05/07/2014
09:22:41

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARRERO
LAURI DOBBS

29 114 Lot#:108
Book:29
Pg:114
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201405120001
41190

05/12/2014
08:05:28

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN
MATTHEW
SCOTT

35 64 Lot#:20
Book:35 Pg:64
Sub:CARDEN
CREST

201405130001
43510

05/13/2014
09:41:26

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS
JAMES L

19 139 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN

201405130001
43520

05/13/2014
09:41:27

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS
JAMES L

19 139 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN

201405200001
51300

05/20/2014
08:51:13

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON
CHARLES
BRANDON

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201405200001
51320

05/20/2014
08:51:15

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOINER
MICHAEL
SHANE

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405200001
51330

05/20/2014
08:51:16

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20121121000
447080

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405140001
45610

05/14/2014
01:02:02

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THROCKMOR
TON AMY
BURNS

37 105 Lot#:14
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS OF
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201405200001
51670

05/20/2014
11:12:02

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGHTY
KRISTI C

16 65 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:65
Sub:BROOKSH
IRE 2ND
SECTOR

201405160001
49150

05/16/2014
02:17:20

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEALY
DANIEL A

16 60 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:60
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTORS 2
AND 3



201406180001
83730

06/18/2014
09:19:17

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ODOM MARK
SHANNON

33 31 Lot#:633
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VI

201406180001
83750

06/18/2014
09:40:47

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON
BENJAMIN S

21 148 Lot#:582
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201406110001
76210

06/11/2014
11:35:50

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MELEKHIN
LUDMILA M

20 112 Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:112
Sub:SOMMER
SBY
TOWNHOMES

201406190001
86800

06/19/2014
02:53:24

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN
JOHN L
SCOTT

25 146 Lot#:1010
Book:25
Pg:146
Sub:ARBORES
OF FOREST
PARKS

201406120001
78460

06/12/2014
02:45:37

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
BRIAN M

31 25 Lot#:568
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 10

201406230001
88450

06/23/2014
08:19:12

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FORREST
KELAN A

18 15 Lot#:28 Blk:4
Book:18 Pg:15
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

201406120001
78790

06/12/2014
02:46:10

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NAVARRE
BARRY

39 10 Lot#:38
Book:39 Pg:10
Sub:HIGHLAN
D RIDGE

201406160001
81770

06/16/2014
02:04:48

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAVAGE
JAMES W

22 48 Lot#:117
Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201406250001
92320

06/25/2014
12:30:04

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BONHAM
BRUCE

13 48 Lot#:7 Book:13
Pg:48
Sub:CARLETO
N ESTATES

201406260001
93110

06/26/2014
10:03:10

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ETRESS RYAN Lot#:4 Blk:266
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA


