Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201412020003 78550	12/02/2014 11:55:52	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20120801000 279810	, , ,
201404020000 93980	04/02/2014 02:03:50	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLOVER ASHLEY R			43	28		Lot#:826 Book:43 Pg:28 Sub:RIVERWO ODS 8TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201404030000 96150	04/03/2014 01:29:29	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL THOMAS COLEMAN			39	9		Lot#:40 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1
201404030000 96240	04/03/2014 01:29:38	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAGNER RAYMOND S			26	137		Lot#:1211 Book:26 Pg:137 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE I
201404100001 03680	04/10/2014 10:51:19	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN RAYBURN L			43	58		Lot#:87 Book:43 Pg:58 Sub:NOTTING HAM SECTOR 4
201404110001 06600	04/11/2014 02:00:44	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAND KEVIN B			17	91		Lot#:29 Book:17 Pg:91 Sub:PARK FOREST 5TH SECTOR
201404230001 19150	04/23/2014 11:49:53	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKS BRIAN			7	50		Lot#:284 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
201404250001 21370	04/25/2014 08:51:34	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN CYNTHIA W						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201404290001 27160	04/29/2014 01:14:22	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLURRY DARCY D			10	84		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201405060001 35980	05/06/2014 03:01:23	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS ELTON KEITH						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201405070001 36620	05/07/2014 09:22:41	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARRERO LAURI DOBBS		29	114		Lot#:108 Book:29 Pg:114 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201405120001 41190	05/12/2014 08:05:28	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN MATTHEW SCOTT		35	64		Lot#:20 Book:35 Pg:64 Sub:CARDEN CREST
201405130001 43510	05/13/2014 09:41:26	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS JAMES L		19	139		Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO DOUBLE MOUNTAIN
201405130001 43520	05/13/2014 09:41:27	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS JAMES L		19	139		Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO DOUBLE MOUNTAIN
201405200001 51300	05/20/2014 08:51:13	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON CHARLES BRANDON					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201405200001 51320	05/20/2014 08:51:15	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOINER MICHAEL SHANE					Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201405200001 51330	05/20/2014 08:51:16	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ECO CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20121121000 447080	Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201405140001 45610	05/14/2014 01:02:02	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THROCKMOR TON AMY BURNS		37	105		Lot#:14 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS OF BROOKHIGHL AND
201405200001 51670	05/20/2014 11:12:02	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUGHTY KRISTI C		16	65		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:65 Sub:BROOKSH IRE 2ND SECTOR
201405160001 49150	05/16/2014 02:17:20	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEALY DANIEL A		16	60		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:60 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTORS 2 AND 3

			_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
201406180001 83730	06/18/2014 09:19:17	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ODOM MARK SHANNON	33	31	Lot#:633 Book:33 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSTO NE VI
201406180001 83750	06/18/2014 09:40:47	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON BENJAMIN S	21	148	Lot#:582 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201406110001 76210	06/11/2014 11:35:50	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MELEKHIN LUDMILA M	20	112	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:112 Sub:SOMMER SBY TOWNHOMES
201406190001 86800	06/19/2014 02:53:24	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN JOHN L SCOTT	25	146	Lot#:1010 Book:25 Pg:146 Sub:ARBORES OF FOREST PARKS
201406120001 78460	06/12/2014 02:45:37	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON BRIAN M	31	25	Lot#:568 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 10
201406230001 88450	06/23/2014 08:19:12	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORREST KELAN A	18	15	Lot#:28 Blk:4 Book:18 Pg:15 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR FIRST PHASE
201406120001 78790	06/12/2014 02:46:10	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NAVARRE BARRY	39	10	Lot#:38 Book:39 Pg:10 Sub:HIGHLAN D RIDGE
201406160001 81770	06/16/2014 02:04:48	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAVAGE JAMES W	22	48	Lot#:117 Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLY WOODS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201406250001 92320	06/25/2014 12:30:04	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONHAM BRUCE	13	48	Lot#:7 Book:13 Pg:48 Sub:CARLETO N ESTATES
201406260001 93110	06/26/2014 10:03:10	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETRESS RYAN			Lot#:4 Blk:266 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA